6:00 - 6:05

6:05-6:10

6:10 - 6:20

6:20 - 6:25

6:25-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45 - 6:55

6:55-7:10

7:10-7:15

7:15

\_)\\\0“ & S‘hOo/

/ LAMOILLE %
—NORTH

Equity, Ac

LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting
Monday, June 28, 2021, 6:00 PM

Located in-person at GMTCC — CEC
or on-line

meet.google.com/jib-pgnt-hgn

1 601-565-2039
PIN: 655 446 946#

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda
All times are approximate

Call to Order, Approval of Agenda and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business
Consent Agenda Items
Minutes of the June 14, 2021, meeting
Board Orders

Discussion of SRO Position — Possible Action

Approve ECS 2nd Grade Teacher Hire
Approve LUMS Science Teacher Hire

Central Office Updates

Principal/Director Updates

Student-Related Matter — Possible Executive Session, Possible Action
Personnel Matter — Possible Executive Session

Other Business

Adjourn


https://meet.google.com/jib-pgnt-hgn?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20601-565-2039%E2%80%AC

LNSU Board Orders dated 6.11.21

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):

GMATYV Account:

Items of Note:
Special Education Services:
Grant Funded Payments:

LNMUUSD Board Orders dates 6.11.21
Operating Account:

Operating Account:

GMTCC Student Activity:

JES Student Activity:

$71,768.15
$1,352.93

$38,913.70
$12,520.31

$301,066.28
$43,764.64
$5,136.47
$1,024.00



