

# LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting Monday, June 28, 2021, 6:00 PM

# Located in-person at GMTCC - CEC

#### or on-line

# meet.google.com/jib-pgnt-hgn

1 601-565-2039

PIN: 655 446 946#

### **LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda**

All times are approximate

6:00 – 6:05	Call to Order, Approval of Agenda and Public Comment
6:05 – 6:10	LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business  Consent Agenda Items  Minutes of the June 14, 2021, meeting  Board Orders
6:10 – 6:20	Discussion of SRO Position – Possible Action
6:20 – 6:25	Approve ECS 2nd Grade Teacher Hire Approve LUMS Science Teacher Hire
6:25 – 6:35	Central Office Updates
6:35 – 6:45	Principal/Director Updates
6:45 – 6:55	Student-Related Matter – Possible Executive Session, Possible Action
6:55 – 7:10	Personnel Matter – Possible Executive Session
7:10 – 7:15	Other Business
7:15	Adiourn

# **LNSU Board Orders dated 6.11.21**

Operating Account (incl. grant payments):	\$71,768.15
GMATV Account:	\$1,352.93

# **Items of Note**:

Special Education Services:	\$38,913.70
Grant Funded Payments:	\$12,520.31

# **LNMUUSD Board Orders dates 6.11.21**

Operating Account:	\$301,066.28
Operating Account:	\$43,764.64
GMTCC Student Activity:	\$5,136.47
JES Student Activity:	\$1,024.00